2019-20 ACS GIRLS BASKETBALL

Date Opponent/Event

11/19 Arcola

11/21 Oakwood

11/26 Okaw Valley

12/2 *University High School
12/3 *DeLand Weldon
12/6-7 Grace Baptist Shootout
12/9 *Calvary Christian
12/12 Tri-City/Sangamon Valley
12/16 *Decatur Christian
12/17 Faith Bible

12/19 *Cornerstone Christian
1/2-4 ACS Holiday Classic

1/6 *Cornerstone Christian
1/7 Arthur-L/A-H

1/9 *Judah Christian

1/13 *University High School
1/14 *Decatur Christian (Senior Night)
1/16 Cowden-Herrick/Beecher City
1/20 Warrensburg-Latham
1/23 *DelLand Weldon

1/24 *Calvary Christian

1/25 *Decatur Christian

1/27 *Judah Christian
1/30-2/1 Rosedale Invitational
2/3 Maroa-Forsyth

2/4 Paris

2/6 Centennial

2/8 Heritage

2/10 Southeast

2/13-15 ACSI MidAmerica

3/4-6 NACA Nationals

Home games in BOLD

*Indicates East Central Illinois Conference game
All game times are CST

Schedule subject to change

Updated: 7/25/19

Location
Arcola, IL

ACS

ACS

Urbana, IL
ACS
Chattanooga, TN
Normal, IL
Buffalo, IL
Decatur, IL
Rosamond, IL
ACS

ACS
Bloomington, IL
Arthur, IL
Champaign, IL
ACS

ACS

ACS
Warrensburg, IL
Deland, IL
ACS

Decatur, IL
ACS

Irwin, OH

ACS

Paris, IL
Champaign, IL
Dyer, IN
Springfield, IL
TBD

Dayton, TN

v, v

Level(s)

v,V

1\

1Y

v, v

W,V
W,V
IAY;
W,V

v,V

6:00pm

Time
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
TBD

6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
TBD
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
5:30pm
2:00
6:00pm
TBD
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
6:00pm
TBD

TBD




